
U17WE
Helsinki Masters 2019
13. lokakuutata 2019 - 9:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 KVERFELD Maria POHJAKOTKAS EST 1.1.2006
2 MIRONOV Leana POHJAKOTKAS EST 13.12.2006
3 MUST Marleen POHJAKOTKAS EST 1.1.2004
4 NOVOSJOLOVA Luiza LE GLAIVE EST 8 19.4.2004
5 HOFFSTADT Lena HABDA FIN 13.1.2003
6 IKONEN Aino POM FIN 5 21.9.2003
7 MIKHAILOVA Ilona HFM FIN 2 15.6.2003
8 MONTONEN Jaana HYMI FIN 13 27.8.2004
9 NISKALA Viena HABDA FIN 9 5.9.2003
10 PALLASVESA Inka EM FIN 4 4.5.2005
11 VEHVILÄINEN Vilma TMÅF FIN 5 25.5.2004
12 WETHERILL Hilla HFM FIN 20 22.12.2004
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 MIKHAILOVA Ilona HFM FIN 2
2 PALLASVESA Inka EM FIN 4
3 VEHVILÄINEN Vilma TMÅF FIN 5
4 IKONEN Aino POM FIN 5
5 NOVOSJOLOVA Luiza LE GLAIVE EST 8
6 NISKALA Viena HABDA FIN 9
7 MONTONEN Jaana HYMI FIN 13
8 WETHERILL Hilla HFM FIN 20
9 MIRONOV Leana POHJAKOTKAS EST
10 HOFFSTADT Lena HABDA FIN
11 KVERFELD Maria POHJAKOTKAS EST
12 MUST Marleen POHJAKOTKAS EST
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Piste 2
Referee(s):

PRUGINIC Dimitar (EM / FIN)

MIRONOV Leana POHJAKOTKAS / EST

MONTONEN Jaana HYMI / FIN

IKONEN Aino POM / FIN

NOVOSJOLOVA Luiza LE GLAIVE / EST

MIKHAILOVA Ilona HFM / FIN

HOFFSTADT Lena HABDA / FIN

Piste 3
Referee(s):

KESKINIVA Arto (PM-BF / FIN)
LYYTINEN Joonas (HFM / FIN)

KVERFELD Maria POHJAKOTKAS / EST

MUST Marleen POHJAKOTKAS / EST

PALLASVESA Inka EM / FIN

WETHERILL Hilla HFM / FIN

NISKALA Viena HABDA / FIN

VEHVILÄINEN Vilma TMÅF / FIN
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 MIKHAILOVA Ilona HFM FIN 5 1,00 25 14 +11 Advanced
2 NOVOSJOLOVA Luiza LE GLAIVE EST 4 0,80 23 12 +11 Advanced
3T VEHVILÄINEN Vilma TMÅF FIN 4 0,80 23 15 +8 Advanced
3T PALLASVESA Inka EM FIN 4 0,80 23 15 +8 Advanced
5 MUST Marleen POHJAKOTKAS EST 3 0,60 20 18 +2 Advanced
6 MONTONEN Jaana HYMI FIN 3 0,60 20 19 +1 Advanced
7 KVERFELD Maria POHJAKOTKAS EST 2 0,40 19 20 -1 Advanced
8 HOFFSTADT Lena HABDA FIN 2 0,40 18 21 -3 Advanced
9 NISKALA Viena HABDA FIN 2 0,40 16 22 -6 Advanced
10 MIRONOV Leana POHJAKOTKAS EST 1 0,20 14 23 -9 Advanced
11T IKONEN Aino POM FIN 0 0,00 14 25 -11 Advanced
11T WETHERILL Hilla HFM FIN 0 0,00 14 25 -11 Advanced



U17WE

Ref: PRUGINIC Dimitar (FIN)
Video: LYYTINEN Joonas (FIN)
Assist: KESKINIVA Arto (FIN)

1

Finals

Ref: KESKINIVA Arto (FIN)

1

Ref: LYYTINEN Joonas (FIN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: KESKINIVA Arto (FIN)

1

Ref: LUNDGREN Laura (FIN)

2

Ref: LYYTINEN Joonas (FIN)

3

Ref: PRUGINIC Dimitar (FIN)

4

Table of 8

1

Ref: LYYTINEN Joonas (FIN)

2

Ref: KESKINIVA Arto (FIN)

3

4

5

Ref: LUNDGREN Laura (FIN)

6

Ref: PRUGINIC Dimitar (FIN)

7

8

Table of 16

HFM / FIN

HABDA / FIN

HABDA / FIN

POHJAKOTKAS / EST

HFM / FIN

EM / FIN

TMÅF / FIN

POM / FIN

HYMI / FIN

POHJAKOTKAS / EST

POHJAKOTKAS / EST

LE GLAIVE / EST



U17WE
Helsinki Masters 2019
13. lokakuutata 2019 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 NOVOSJOLOVA Luiza LE GLAIVE EST 19.4.2004
2 MIKHAILOVA Ilona HFM FIN 15.6.2003
3T VEHVILÄINEN Vilma TMÅF FIN 25.5.2004
3T PALLASVESA Inka EM FIN 4.5.2005
5 MUST Marleen POHJAKOTKAS EST 1.1.2004
6 MONTONEN Jaana HYMI FIN 27.8.2004
7 KVERFELD Maria POHJAKOTKAS EST 1.1.2006
8 NISKALA Viena HABDA FIN 5.9.2003
9 HOFFSTADT Lena HABDA FIN 13.1.2003
10 MIRONOV Leana POHJAKOTKAS EST 13.12.2006
11T IKONEN Aino POM FIN 21.9.2003
11T WETHERILL Hilla HFM FIN 22.12.2004
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Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
KESKINIVA Arto FIN 34236125 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
LUNDGREN Laura FIN L Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LYYTINEN Joonas FIN 30750375 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
PRUGINIC Dimitar FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


